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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 01/07/2025

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025

01/07/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025

01/07/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

453.453

0

0

0

90

0

0

29

8.616.915.613

0

0

0

964.183.381

0

0

268.460.672

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

7.903.238

0

0

0

4611

11

3.870

118.399.959.885

0

0

0

49.406.640.069

18.050.798

0

584.625.126.825

[PUBLICO | PUBLIC]



